
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
3 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 21.031 1 1D 1 $158 10

11 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 22.31 2 2D 1 $63 10
2 BREE BERGER CHATFIELD, MN QUAKIN LIL HOUSTON 22.941 3 2D 2 $42 9
5 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 23.837 4 2D 3 $0 8

9 VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN JACKPOT 24.509 5 2D 4 $0 7

6 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 24.766 6 2D 5 $0 6
12 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 25.004 7 2D 6 $0 5
14 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 25.219 8 2D 7 $0 5
4 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 27.859 9 2D 8 $0 5
8 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 922.898 $0 0
1 VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN CASH 923.843 $0 0

10 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 924.231 $0 0
7 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI MIZZEN GEE MA 931.342 $0 0

13 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 999.999 $0 0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
5 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 16.764 1 1D 1 $28 10
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 18.678 2 1D 2 $22 9
7 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MT DEW 18.888 3 1D 3 $15 8

6 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 20.207 4 1D 4 $10 7
3 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 26.384 5 1D 5 $5 6
2 KANYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JET 29.985 6 1D 6 $5 5
8 KIMBER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 35.814 7 1D 7 $5 5
4 MALLORY JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI LIONS ROAR 999.999 $0 0

First Name Last Name Hometown BBR Number Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI 15384 MANORS SWEET STING 14.451 1 1D 1 $226 10

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI 13591 TRES MACHOS 14.497 2 1D 2 $136 9
BREE BERGER CHATFIELD, MN NM LETTA LENA LEAD 14.677 3 1D 3 $90 8

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23744 STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.772 4 1D 4 $0 7

LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI NM BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 14.845 5 1D 5 $0 6

TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NM MZ BET ON COLE WORKIN 14.915 6 1D 6 $0 5
JUSTINE WANISH MERRILL, WI NM MISS EPIC BARFLY 15.05 7 2D 1 $194 10
AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI 21488 GOODTIME COWBOY 15.119 8 2D 2 $116 9
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI 13591 FAMOUSLY KISSED 15.132 9 2D 3 $78 8

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23744 FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.142 10 2D 4 $0 7
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 15.166 11 2D 5 $0 6
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 CHASE THIS CHROME 15.19 12 2D 6 $0 5

CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI 24698 EOS TYRONE 15.207 13 2D 7 $0 5
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI NM HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.285 14 2D 8 $0 5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 FLASH N DASH DR 15.317 15 2D 9 $0 5
HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI NM CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.336 16 2D 10 $0 5
MASHA SEKER RICE, MN 16781 SRR CARTEL FIESTA 15.342 17 2D 11 $0 5

KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI NM SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.357 18 2D 12 $0 5
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 MS DUN IT WILLOW 15.428 19 2D 13 $0 5

CHANDLER JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI NM LIONS ROAR 15.456 20 3D 1 $129 10
REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI NM ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 15.466 21 3D 2 $78 9
VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN NM TWIST 15.503 22 3D 3 $52 8

LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM DUST OF ACE 15.528 23 3D 4 $0 7
KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI NM STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.544 24 3D 5 $0 6
MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN NM DOCS LIL BAILEY 15.551 25 3D 6 $0 5
CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI NM LP JAKE BRAKE 15.566 26 3D 7 $0 5
LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM SHEZA KECHI HITTER 15.623 27 3D 8 $0 5
ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI NM TESSA 15.65 28 3D 9 $0 5

VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN NM CASH 15.667 29 3D 10 $0 5
TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NM METALLIC FIRST DOWN 15.686 30 3D 11 $0 5

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 SKY HIGH FIRE 15.87 31 3D 12 $0 5
VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN NM JACKPOT 15.897 32 3D 13 $0 5

LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23941 ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.903 33 3D 14 $0 5

SATURDAY POLE BENDING | 14 ENTRIES | $263 PAYOUT

SATURDAY PEE WEE | 8 ENTRIES | $90 PAYOUT

SATURDAY OPEN 4D | 53 ENTRIES | $1,293 PAYOUT



LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI NM HAYLEES FAME 15.918 34 3D 15 $0 5
KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI 24428 MIZZEN GEE MA 15.981 35 4D 1 $97 10

GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN NM HAWKS SWEET FAME 16.046 36 4D 2 $58 9
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI NM SUNDAY MERCY 16.234 37 4D 3 $39 8

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 MAX 16.388 38 4D 4 $0 7
CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI NM CK DASHIN RUBY 16.416 39 4D 5 $0 6
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 PRETTY COOL GIN 16.444 40 4D 6 $0 5

JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI NM GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 16.659 41 4D 7 $0 5
VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN NM ASAP 16.924 42 4D 8 $0 5
KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI NM ALLY CAT 16.943 43 4D 9 $0 5

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 GLOWING STARLIGHT 17.125 44 4D 10 $0 5
CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI 24698 SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 17.133 45 4D 11 $0 5

COURTNEY GUNDERSON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI NM COWBOYS GINNIN A 003 18.108 46 4D 12 $0 5
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM VR JOJO WOOD PAY 46.894 47 4D 13 $0 5
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI 21731 FRENCH SLICK PIE 915.028 $0 0

BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI 21929 SFR COPPER 915.953 $0 0
CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI NM JESSA DASH O CORONA 916.387 $0 0

MASHA SEKER RICE, MN 16781 FLING WHISKEY PADDY 916.418 $0 0
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM CUDAS FURY 999.999 $0 0
BREE BERGER CHATFIELD, MN NM QUAKIN LIL HOUSTON 999.999 $0 0

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.772 1 1D 1 $57 10

TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI MZ BET ON COLE WORKIN 14.915 2 1D 2 $38 9
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.142 3 1D 3 $0 8

CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 15.207 4 1D 4 $0 7
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.285 5 2D 1 $49 10

HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.336 6 2D 2 $32 9
KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.357 7 2D 3 $0 8

REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 15.466 8 2D 4 $0 7
KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.544 9 2D 5 $0 6
MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 15.551 10 2D 6 $0 5
ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.65 11 2D 7 $0 5
TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI METALLIC FIRST DOWN 15.686 12 2D 8 $0 5

LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.903 13 3D 1 $32 10
LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 15.918 14 3D 2 $22 9

KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI ALLY CAT 16.943 15 4D 1 $24 10
CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 17.133 16 4D 2 $16 9

BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 915.953 $0 0
CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 916.387 $0 0

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
JUSTINE WANISH MERRILL, WI MISS EPIC BARFLY 15.050 1 1D 1 $58
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI CHASE THIS CHROME 15.190 2 1D 2 $38
MASHA SEKER RICE, MN SRR CARTEL FIESTA 15.342 3 1D 3 $0

GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN HAWKS SWEET FAME 16.046 4 1D 4 $0
MASHA SEKER RICE, MN FLING WHISKEY PADDY 916.418 $0

BREE BERGER CHATFIELD, MN QUAKIN LIL HOUSTON 999.999 $0

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.451 1 1D 1 $77

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.497 2 1D 2 $0
BREE BERGER CHATFIELD, MN LETTA LENA LEAD 14.677 3 1D 3 $0

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.772 4 1D 4 $0
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 15.132 5 2D 1 $51

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.142 6 2D 2 $0
KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI MIZZEN GEE MA 15.981 7 2D 3 $0
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 915.028 $0

FUTURITY SIDEPOT - 6 ENTRIES - $96 PAYOUT

DERBY SIDEPOT - 8 ENTRIES - $128 PAYOUT

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D | 18 ENTRIES | $270 PAYOUT


